

29.08.2023
Item No.742
gd/ssd

CRR/431/2021
CENTRAL BUREAU INVESTIGATION
VS
MAYANK SRIVASTAVA AND ORS.

Mr. Anirban Mitra,
Mr. Manabendranath Bandyopadhyay
..for the Petitioner.

Mr. Manjit Singh,
Mr. Biswajit Mal,
Mr. Abhishek Bagal
..for the O.P. No.1.

Mr. Mrityunjoy Chatterjee,
Mr. Debapriya Majumder
..for the O.P.No.2.

Mr. Avik Ghatak,
Mr. Raju Ghosh,
Mr. S. De Dhara
..for the O.P.No.3.

As directed by this Court earlier, copies of documents are supplied by the CBI to the learned counsel for all the three accused.

List this matter for hearing under the same heading on 12th September, 2023.

(JAY SENGUPTA, J.)