

1487 16.04.2024
g.b. Court No.14

CRR 431 of 2021

**Central Bureau of Investigation
Vs.
Mayank Srivastava & Ors.**

No one appears on behalf of the parties.

Hearing of the case is adjourned for the week.

(Jay Sengupta, J.)

