

Court No.
17
Item 66 to
68
ssi

13.02.
2025

C.R.R. 431 of 2021
With
C.R.R. 1407 of 2020
CRAN 1 of 2020
With
CRR 2238 of 2021

In the matter of:-**Central Bureau of Investigation**

Mr. Amajit Dey
Ms. Piyali Chatterjee
...for the CBI in CRR 431 of 2021
Mr. Avik Ghatak
Mr. Soham De Dhara
...for the respondent no.3 in CRR
431 of 2021
Mr. Avik Ghatak
Mr. Soham De Dhara
...for the respondent no.1 in CRR
2238 of 2021

On the prayer of the learned counsel appearing on
behalf of the petitioner/CBI, the hearing of the case is
adjourned for the day.

(Jay Sengupta, J.)