

D/L – 240-242
07/05/2026
Court No.28
S.Kundu

CRR 431 of 2021
With
CRR 1407 of 2020
CRAN 1 of 2020
With
CRR 2238 of 2021

Central Bureau of Investigation
Vs.
Mayank Srivastava & Ors.

Mr. Anirban Mitra

...for the petitioner.

Mr. Manjit Singh
Mr. Biswajit Mal
Mr. A. Roy

...for the O.P. no. 1 in Item no. 240.

Mr. Sudip Ghosh
Mr. Dilip Kr. Maity
Mr. Uttam Kr. Kamila

...for the O.P. no. 1 in item no. 241.

1. Learned counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioner
prays for an adjournment.
2. On his prayer, list this matter for further consideration
on 11/06/2026 at 3.00 p.m.

(Jay Sengupta, J.)